
List of Shortlisted candidates for interview in AICRP -12 & 13( 𝟐𝐧𝐝 Phase) 

Date of interview: 13.10.2021 at 10.00 A.M. through online/offline mode at the ICFRE, Headquarter, Dehradun 

 

A. AICRP 13 (Research Associate) 

Project Name: Valuation of forests for GDP, Green GDP and payment of Eco-system goods and Services 
Post Code: PC-01 /RA-I/March-2021 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SN Candidates  Name Father's /Husband's Name Email 

1.  Sonam Tomar Nitin S. Rathi sonamtomar7@gmail.com 

2.  Meenu Rani Chander Bhan meenurani06@gmail.com 

3.  Dr. Bhim Chand Ramu bs.geographer@gmail.com 

4.  Raman Deep Sharma Dharam Pal rdsharma11.06@gmail.com 

5.  Dr. Meena Negi Dr. APS Aswal meenanegi1@gmail.com 

6.  Uday Bhanu Pratap Raghuvir Singh Rana udayrana333@gmail.com 

7.  Saakshi Chauhan Rakesh Kumar chauhansaakshi@gmail.com 

  8. 
Sneha A Madhwal Vinod Kumar Madhwal snehamadhwal@gmail.com 

9. 
Priyamvada Bagaria Dr. Uttam Kumar Bagaria priyamvada.bagaria@gmail.com 



B. AICRP-12(Junior Project Fellows) 

Project Name: Assessment of Demand and Supply of Timber, Fuel-wood Fodder in India 
Post Code –PC-04/JPF/March-2021 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

SN Candidate Name Father's/Husband's Name Email 

1.  Sandeep Kumar Prabhakar Mahendra Prasad sandeepprabhakar1@gmail.com 

2.  Keerthana V R Raghunathan V K vrkeerthana97@gmail.com 

3.  Uday Bhanu Pratap Raghuvir Singh Rana udayrana33@gmail.com 

4.  Christeena Joseph Joseph P L christeenajosephp@gmail.com 

5.  Brazina Elizabeth Arthur Britto brazinaelizabeth@gmail.com 

6.  Shivani Rawat K.S. Rawat shivani16december@gmail.com 

7.  
Minal Tyagi Shabdanand Tyagi 

minaltyagi2918@gmail.com 

8.  Aditya Kumar Ashok Kumar aditya.kr8334@gmail.com 

9.  Aashi Srivastava Rajesh Srivastava aashisri308@gmail.com 

10.  Nihanth Soury Garika Mariya Prasad nihanthsoury@gmail.com 

11.  Jaivinder Singh Narendra jjaglan456@gmail.com 

12.  Shiva Ram Jagadish Ram shivaram1344@gmail.com 

13.  Yogesh Grover Gulshan Kumar yogeshgrover170@gmail.com 

14.  Ankit Verma Raj Kumar Verma aktvmaa@gmail.com 



C. AICRP-13 (Junior Project Fellows) 
 

 Project Name: Valuation of forests for GDP, Green GDP and payment of Eco-system goods and Services 
 Post Code - PC-02/JPF/March-2021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Note. Above candidates are required to report at 9.00 AM at Division of Forestry Statistics if they wish to attend 
offline. The web link for the interview for online shall be intimated by email. The original testimonials shall be 
produced during the interview which may be asked to show. For any more information, candidates may contact 
through phone at 0135-224811. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SN Candidate Name Father's/Husband's Name Email 

1.  Aditya Kumar Ashok Kumar aditya.kr8334@gmail.com 

2.  Aashi Srivastava Rajesh Srivastava aashisri308@gmail.com 

3.  Jaivinder Singh Narendra jjaglan456@gmail.com 



 
 


